
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
78 

178 
34 

7 
24 
73 
56 

Name 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Emiliano LAZZARINI 
Fabio FERRI 
Luca COGLIANO 
Paolo ROVELLI 
Gabriele MASCHERONI 

Model/Engine 
TM 
KRS 
LAZZARINI SM 
KMITO 
CAGIVA 

YAMAHA 

Class 

MAXI 
MAXI 
MINI 
MINI 
MAXI 
MINI 

Best Tm 
1:25.143 
1:26.853 
1:27.114 
1:31.108 
1:31.495 
1:32.554 
1:32.812 

Diff 

1.710 
1.971 
5.965 
6.352 
7.411 
7.669 

Gap 

1.710 
0.261 
3.994 
0.387 
1.059 
0.258 

In Lap 
3 
9 
9 
7 

10 
9 
9 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Il Conc. n° 7 viene penalizzato di 20s sul tempo totale per falsa partenza 

Printed: 17/06/2018 17:38:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
SUPERMONO 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:20:53 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 16:40 

No Picture Selected


